[B=3

a A~ W N B

© 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

—
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CHALLEMGE ¢ DEF

Name

Emma Goodstadt / Joseph Perrier
Sophia Kagolovskaya / Kieran MacDonald
Sara-Maude Dupuis / Félix Desmarais
Emma Yu / Daniel Yu

Alice Patenaude / Emile Couture

Chaima Ben Khelifa / Adrian Marcellus
Marissa Power / Brian Popa

Léa Paquet / Olivier Boulianne

Alex Tinman / Christophe Berthiaume
Aya Hammond / Michael Barsoum

Sophia Gover / Daniel Patriquin
Juliette Shadid / Lucas Shadid
Lindsay Wilson / Ethan Rutherford

Norah Lévesque-Morissette / James-Alex Lév

Crystal Zhu / Vincent Hill

Kiera Kam / Mathew Carter
Alyssa Robinson / Josh Andari
Grace Pele / Joel Portz

Rebecca Brown / Aiden Dotzert
Madeleine Gans / Jack Yang
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2018 Skate Canada Challenge

Pierrefonds Sportplexe, Pierrefonds, QC
November 29, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Pre-Novice Dance Pattern Dance (1) - Rocker Foxtrot

Starting Order

Date: 23-Nov-2017 3:06:11PM
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Name

Sadie Nicholson / Kobi Chant

Layla Archambault / Quentin Thieren
Nicole Gallo / Liam Carr

Emelyn Feigel / Zaheen Mahmoud
Jordyn Lewis / Noah McMillan

Courtney Retter / Jordan Derochie
Nicole Bolender / Christian Nainer
Mia Saunders / William Oddson
Torri Hollstein / Joshua Burger
Sydney Embro / Eric Millar
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2018 Skate Canada Challenge

Pierrefonds Sportplexe, Pierrefonds, QC
November 29, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Pre-Novice Dance Pattern Dance (1) - Rocker Foxtrot

Starting Order

Date: 23-Nov-2017 3:06:11PM
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